Rosarino de Monotipos 2

YCR - CVR

Resultados provisorios 08/09/2019 Laser4.7

Puntuaciones incluidas 1 descarte

No N<2.Vela

AU, WN -

182708
7117
173091
204441
188763
173895

Nombre
Pierson Tomas, CVR
Nicolas Gaischuk, YCR
Agustin Quagliaro, YCR
Benites Maximo, CVR
Hernaez Nicolas, CVR
Pilar De Marco, CVR
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